



Fahad Abunayyan

Chairman and Founder F.M. Abunayyan Holding

Company Profile:

F.M. Abunayyan Holding

Attendee Brief Bio:

Fahad Abunayyan, a fourth-generation member of the Abunayyan Conglomerate Business Family, ventured into the family business after earning his BA degree in International Business from Lynn University in Florida, USA, in 2002. He established the Fahad Abunayyan Group, a diverse business operation with ventures, partnerships, and capabilities spanning the Kingdom and the Middle East. Committed to a progressive vision, Fahad has fostered innovative solutions and high-quality products and services, bridging gaps between different business cultures. His involvement in the Water and Power Industry, Contracting, Business Consultancy, and Luxury Industry has propelled major projects and cultivated a selective network of industry relationships in Saudi Arabia. Fahad's dedication to the Kingdom's Vision 2030 adds strategic value to international and local partners, ensuring the highest quality products and services are provided.

Please list your organization's primary function: NA.

What is your main function within the company: Chairman and Founder

Are you responsible for hiring investment managers? Yes

Total Assets Under Management: NA



Fahad Abunayyan F.M. Abunayyan Holding

What percentage of the total funds are allocated to alternatives? NA

Please indicate the range or size of allocations you make: NA

In your own words, please tell us specifically what types of investments you are looking for:

NA

Have you invested in first time funds in the past? NA

What is your IRR target and over what duration? NA

In what geographical regions and specific subregions or countries are you looking for future investments?

NA

Please specify if you have any restrictions to invest in a specific asset classes or strategies or regions:

NA

Products planning to invest within the next 3 to 6 months: NA